
MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

Brownsover Hollowell Way 0500

Rugby Gateway 0506

Campion Way Sorrel Drive 0509

Staveley Way 0511

Rugby Rail Station 0520

Rugby North Street H x 0550 0705 0800 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1405 1510 1610

Rugby Church Street K x 0551 0706 0801 0911 1011 1111 1211 1311 1406 1511 1611

Rugby Clifton Road O 0523 0523 0554 0709 0804 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1409 1514 1614

Balcombe Road  Percival Road 0528 0528 0559 0714 0809 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1414 1519 1619

Houlton Crick Road 0537 0537 0608 0723 0818 0928 1028 1128 1228 1328 1423 1528 1628

DIRFT Royal Mail 0542 0542 0613 0728 0823 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1428 1533 1633

DIRFT 3 0545 0545 0616 0731 0826 0936 1036 1136 1236 1336 1431 1536 1636

Celtic Way 0548 0548 0619 0734 0829 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1434 1539 1639

Crick Dockham Way 0552 0552 x x x x x x x x x x x

Kilsby The Green 0626 0741 0836 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1441 1546 1646

Barby Post Office 0630 0745 0840 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1445 1550 1650

Braunston 0639 0754 0849 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1454 1559 1659

Middlemore Hidcote Way 0644 0759 0854 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1459 1604 1704

Daventry Bus Station Bay 3 0650 0805 0900 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1505 1610 1710

D1  Rugby   •   Houlton   •   DIRFT  •   Kilsby   •  Barby 
•   Braunston   •   Daventry   

Brownsover Hollowell Way 2000 2100

Rugby Gateway 2006 2106 2212

Campion Way Sorrel Drive 2009 2109 x

Staveley Way 2011 2111 x

Rugby Rail Station 2020 2120 2221

Rugby North Street H 1720 1820 x x x

Rugby Church Street K 1721 1821 x x x

Rugby Clifton Road O 1724 1824 2023 2123 2224

Balcombe Road  Percival Road 1729 1829 2028 2128 2229

Houlton Crick Road 1738 1838 2037 2137 2237

DIRFT Royal Mail 1743 1843 2042 2142 2242

DIRFT 3 1746 1846 2045 2145 2245

Celtic Way 1749 1849 2048 2148 2248

Crick Dockham Way x x 2052 2152 2252

Kilsby The Green 1756 1856

Barby Post Office 1800 1900

Braunston 1809 1909

Middlemore Hidcote Way 1814 1914

Daventry Bus Station Bay 3 1820 1920



SATURDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

Brownsover Hollowell Way 0500

Rugby Gateway 0506

Campion Way Sorrel Drive 0509

Staveley Way 0511

Rugby Rail Station 0520

Rugby North Street H x 0550 0705 0800 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610

Rugby Church Street K x 0551 0706 0801 0911 1011 1111 1211 1311 1411 1511 1611

Rugby Clifton Road O 0523 0523 0554 0709 0804 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1614

Balcombe Road  Percival Road 0528 0528 0559 0714 0809 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1619

Houlton Crick Road 0537 0537 0608 0723 0818 0928 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1528 1628

DIRFT Royal Mail 0542 0542 0613 0728 0823 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533 1633

DIRFT 3 0545 0545 0616 0731 0826 0936 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1536 1636

Celtic Way 0548 0548 0619 0734 0829 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1539 1639

Crick Dockham Way 0552 0552 x x x x x x x x x x x

Kilsby The Green 0626 0741 0836 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1546 1646

Barby Post Office 0630 0745 0840 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650

Braunston 0639 0754 0849 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1559 1659

Middlemore Hidcote Way 0644 0759 0854 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1604 1704

Daventry Bus Station Bay 3 0650 0805 0900 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710

D1   Rugby   •   Houlton   •   DIRFT   •  Kilsby   •  Barby 
•   Braunston •   Daventry          

Brownsover Hollowell Way 2000 2100

Rugby Gateway 2006 2106 2212

Campion Way Sorrel Drive 2009 2109 x

Staveley Way 2011 2111 x

Rugby Rail Station 2020 2120 2221

Rugby North Street H 1720 1820 x x x

Rugby Church Street K 1721 1821 x x x

Rugby Clifton Road O 1724 1824 2023 2123 2224

Balcombe Road  Percival Road 1729 1829 2028 2128 2229

Houlton Crick Road 1738 1838 2037 2137 2237

DIRFT Royal Mail 1743 1843 2042 2142 2242

DIRFT 3 1746 1846 2045 2145 2245

Celtic Way 1749 1849 2048 2148 2248

Crick Dockham Way x x 2052 2152 2252

Kilsby The Green 1756 1856

Barby Post Office 1800 1900

Braunston 1809 1909

Middlemore Hidcote Way 1814 1914

Daventry Bus Station Bay 3 1820 1920



SUNDAYS AND MOST PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Rugby Rail Station 0455 0625 0755 1255 1955 2055

Brownsover Hollowell Way 0500 0630 0800 1300 2000 2100

Rugby Gateway 0506 0636 0806 1306 2006 2106

Campion Way Sorrel Drive 0509 0639 0809 1309 2009 2109

Staveley Way 0511 0641 0811 1311 2011 2111

Rugby Rail Station 0520 0650 0820 1320 2020 2120

Rugby Clifton Road O 0523 0653 0823 1323 2023 2123

Balcombe Road  Percival Rd 0528 0658 0828 1328 2028 2128

Houlton Crick Road 0537 0707 0837 1337 2037 2137

DIRFT Royal Mail 0542 0712 0842 1342 2042 2142

DIRFT 3 0545 0715 0845 1345 2045 2145

Celtic Way 0548 0718 0848 1348 2048 2148

Crick Dockham Way 0552 0722 0852 1352 2052 2152

D1   Rugby   •   Brownsover    •   Rugby    •    Houlton     •    DIRFT    •   Crick



MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

Sch Hol

Daventry Bus Station Bay 3 0555 0655 0810 0905 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1510 1515 1615 1715

Middlemore Hidcote Way 0601 0701 0816 0911 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1516 1521 1621 1721

Braunston The Green 0607 0707 0822 0917 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1522 1527 1627 1727

Barby Post Office Rectory Lane 0618 0718 0833 0928 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1533 1538 1638 1738

Kilsby opp The Green 0622 0722 0837 0932 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1537 1542 1642 1742

Celtic Way 0629 0729 0844 0939 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 x 1549 1649 1749

DIRFT Royal Mail 0633 0733 0848 0943 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 x 1553 1653 1753

DIRFT 3 0635 0735 0850 0945 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 x 1555 1655 1755

Houlton Crick Road 0640 0740 0855 0950 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1547A 1600 1700 1800

Balcombe Road  Percival Road 0649 0749 0904 0959 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1609 1709 1809

Rugby Clifton Road Stop A 0656 0756 0911 1006 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1616 1716 1816

Rugby North Street Stop F 0658 0758 0913 1008 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1618 1718 1818

D1  Daventry  •   Braunston  •   Barby   •  Kilsby 
•   DIRFT   •    Houlton    •    Rugby

Daventry Bus Station Bay 3 1825 1925

Middlemore Hidcote Way 1831 1931

Braunston The Green 1837 1937

Barby Post Office Rectory Lane 1848 1948

Kilsby opp The Green 1852 1952

Crick Dockham Way x x 2104 2204 2304

Celtic Way 1859 1959 2108 2208 2308

DIRFT Royal Mail 1903 2003 2112 2212 2312

DIRFT 3 1905 2005 2114 2214 2314

Houlton Crick Road 1910 2010 2119 2219 2319

Balcombe Road  Percival Road 1919 2019 2128 2225 2325

Rugby Clifton Road Stop A 1926 2026 2133 2230 2330

Rugby North Street Stop F 1928 2028 x x x

Rugby Rail Station 2136 2232 2332

Rugby Gateway 2145

Key

Sch    runs on school days

Hol     runs on school holidays

A        serves Ashlawn School at 1555 then continues as an 86



SATURDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

Daventry Bus Station Bay 3 0555 0655 0810 0905 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1825

Middlemore Hidcote Way 0601 0701 0816 0911 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1621 1721 1831

Braunston The Green 0607 0707 0822 0917 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1627 1727 1837

Barby Post Office Rectory Lane 0618 0718 0833 0928 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638 1738 1848

Kilsby opp The Green 0622 0722 0837 0932 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1642 1742 1852

Celtic Way 0629 0729 0844 0939 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1549 1649 1749 1859

DIRFT Royal Mail 0633 0733 0848 0943 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1653 1753 1903

DIRFT 3 0635 0735 0850 0945 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 1755 1905

Houlton Crick Road 0640 0740 0855 0950 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1910

Balcombe Road  Percival Road 0649 0749 0904 0959 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1609 1709 1809 1919

Rugby Clifton Road Stop A 0656 0756 0911 1006 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1616 1716 1816 1926

Rugby North Street Stop F 0658 0758 0913 1008 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1618 1718 1818 1928

D1   Daventry  •   Braunston  •   Barby   •  Kilsby
•   DIRFT   •    Houlton    •    Rugby         

Daventry Bus Station Bay 3 1925

Middlemore Hidcote Way 1931

Braunston The Green 1937

Barby Post Office Rectory Lane 1948

Kilsby opp The Green 1952

Crick Dockham Way x 2104 2204 2304

Celtic Way 1959 2108 2208 2308

DIRFT Royal Mail 2003 2112 2212 2312

DIRFT 3 2005 2114 2214 2314

Houlton Crick Road 2010 2119 2219 2319

Balcombe Road  Percival Road 2019 2128 2225 2325

Rugby Clifton Road Stop A 2026 2133 2230 2330

Rugby North Street Stop F 2028 x x x

Rugby Rail Station 2136 2232 2332

Rugby Gateway 2145



SUNDAYS AND MOST PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Crick Dockham Way 0605 0905 1405 1805 2105 2205

Celtic Way 0610 0910 1410 1810 2110 2210

DIRFT Royal Mail 0614 0914 1414 1814 2114 2214

DIRFT 3 0616 0916 1416 1816 2116 2216

Houlton Crick Road 0621 0921 1421 1821 2121 2221

Balcombe Road  Percival Road 0630 0930 1430 1830 2128 2228

Rugby Clifton Road Stop A 0637 0937 1437 1837 2134 2234

Rugby Rail Station 0640 0940 1440 1840 2136 2236

D1   Crick  •   DIRFT   •   Houlton    •    Rugby


